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The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1917—
continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1916-1917.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

SinkingFunds.
_L

NetIndebted- ness.
Rate. Int.

I

S.F.

Annual
i

Amount.Annual
Charge.ChaiBGE. When

payable.

Remarks.

£

£

Brought
forward

..

..

..

..

34,260,089

Native
Land

Purchases
Aot,

1892

..

..

..

125,000
31
Oct.,

1917

(

953,500
)

(

1

Dec,
1945f

Naval
Defence
Act,

1909*
..

..

..

I

\

963,
131
\

(Issued
to
cover

expensesof
raising

£953,500
loan)
(

9,631
j

{

1

Dec,
1945

New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908..
..-469'
147
[

475,992:
1

Feb.,
1925

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

— Consolidated
Loan'
Act,

1867..
..

....
13,000

15
April,

1920

,

194,200
.-(-

1

Feb.,
1919

„

,.,,,„,

...

,..,

301,000
:

...

rm
31
Dec,

1919

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884..
..

j

84
500
1

T4
4,700

13175
lfliq

165|000
j

(

Uan.',
1921

8,100
)

(

Uuly,
1917

Defence
and
other

Purposes
Loan
Aot,

1870

16,900
I

100,000
,

1

July,
1917

75,000
)

!

(15
April,
1920

5,200
)

(15
Oct.,

1918

General
Purposes
Loan

Aot,
1873
..

;

54,700-
60,700
-28
Nov.,

1919

800
J

15
Oct.,

1920

Immigration
and

Publio
Works

Loan
Aot,

1870
I

2
°'ooo
[

27>
900
115
April'

1920

J

29,8761608
:

1

Nov.',
1929

New
Zealand
Consolidated

Inscribed
Stock
j

669'980-62
>

153
>

262
+

"
1

April
1945

(j

9i070|l07
J

(

1

Feb.,'
1963

New
Zealand

Loan
Aot,

1863

..

..

..

2,500
15
July,

1914

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Aot,

1909—Land
for
Settlements

Branch
..

j

}

495,000
j

J

Aprii,1949

180
'000
\

1

1

April'1918

20,000

1

Oct.,
1947

361,600
I-

546,100
1

Oct.,
1948

54,500

1

April,
1949

30,000
j

I

1

April,
1949

Carried
forward

..

..

..!

..

99,967,374

£

•

•

£ 34,260,089 125,000953,500 9,631
|

j

6,845
1

469,147
1

13,000 194,200301,000 84,500 165,0008,100 16,90075,000 5,200 54,700 800 20,9007,000 29,876,607 16,536,5676,669,980 9,070,107
3§ 44

J

4* 344 3f4 34 34 3i4 4 4 3|44 343 4 34 4 34343}4

% 4

£ 1,625,7534,687
30
April

and
31

Oct.

42,907
Uune

.

1
Dee.

71,807

..

"Sinking
fund
4

per
cent.

433
;

Uune
and
1
Dec

payable
on

£1,795,167
for

1917-18.
at
the
option
of

240
1

Feb.

1

Aug.
the

Government,
on
or

18,766
1

Feb.

1

Aug.
I

after
1

Dec,
1925,

by

giving
three

months'

487
15

April
„

15
Oct.

notice
in

London
Gazette.

7,282
j

lFeb.
„

1

Aug.

12,040
30
June
„

31
Dec.

2,958
,

30
June
„

31
Deo.

6,600
1
Jan.
„

1

July

284
1
Jan.
„

1

July.

676
|

1
Jan.
.

1

July.

2,812
15

April
„

15
Oct.

208
i
15

April
„

15
Oct.

2,188
28
May
.

28
Nov.
i

32
15

April
„

15
Oct.

784
!

15
April
„

15
Oct.

315
15

April
„

15
Oct.

1,195,064
1

May
„

1
Nov.

JDoes
not
include
£223,795

578,780
1
Jan.
„

Uuly.
4-per-cent.

(1929),£1,032,365

200,099
1

April
„

1
Oct.
3£-per-
cent.,

£2,990,000

362,804;
lFeb.
„

1

Aug.

3-per-cent.,
and
£1,814,521

4-per-cent.
(l963)

stock
trans-

ferred
to
the
State
Advances

Office. §£2,607
was

credited
to

Consolidated
Fund

during

1915-16,
and
is
held
to
meet

the
debentures

outstandirg
when

presented.

875
1

April
and
1
Oct.

17,625
1

April
„

1
Oct.

3,200
1

April
.

1
Oct.

700
1

April
„

1
Oct.

12,656
1

April
„

1
Oct.

2,044
1

April
.

1
Oct.

1,200
1

April
„

1
Oct.

4,176,306

2,500§i
25,000 470,000 80,000 20,000 361,600 54,500 30,000
34 4 4

-——
-:

2,5002,500
1

99,964,874

,
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